
AAUW NC Contributions

1/1/2009 - 12/31/2009

Branch AAUW EF LAF LTI

2009 

Total

08-09 

Change

Asheville 970 150 125 1,245 136 9 1,390 -10%

Brevard 715 4,200 865 5,780 132 44 5,956 -3%

Bryson City 15 75 75 165 16 10 191 -14%

Chapel Hill 146 515 525 1,186 52 23 1,261 -6%

Charlotte 155 985 35 1,175 38 31 1,244 -6%

Eden 220 125 345 17 20 382 -10%

Franklin County 40 40 40

Gaston Regional 41 500 200 100 841 19 44 1,004 -16%

Greensboro 495 1,269 354 315 2,432 80 30 2,857 -15%

Hendersonville 145 400 545 72 8 625 -13%

High Country 25 10 35 18 2 55 -36%

High Point 5 5 15 0 20 -75%

Jacksonville Regional 45 339 384 15 26 425 -10%

Raleigh-Wake County 430 805 150 1,385 33 42 1,460 -5%

Salisbury 50 115 175 340 28 12 380 -11%

Sandhills-Southern Pines 395 30 165 590 34 17 641 -8%

Statesville 515 760 185 20 1,480 30 49 1,579 -6%

Tar Heel Branch 45 256 175 476 28 17 521 -9%

Tryon Area 215 215 66 3 284 -24%

Twin Rivers 25 50 75 12 6 93 -19%

Wilmington 1,255 1,050 725 3,030 99 31 3,160 -4%

Winston-Salem 185 50 50 285 43 7 335 -15%

Grand Total 6,132 11,273 4,214 435 22,054 983 22 23,903 -8%

Fund 2009 

Per 

Capita

2008 

Total

Members 

2/1/2009



AAUW NC Contributions to AAUW Educational Foundation/Educational Opportunites Fund

1/1/2009-12/31/2009

Charlotte 

R&P

Retherford 

R&P

Chipley 

American American Int'l ERF Unrestricted Grand Total

Asheville 50 100 150

Brevard 125 2,000 1,000 1,050 25 4,200

Bryson City 75 75

Chapel Hill 515 515

Charlotte 985 985

Eden 125 125

Gaston Regional 500 500

Greensboro 922 347 1,269

Jacksonville Regional 339 339

Raleigh-Wake County 105 525 175 805

Salisbury 95 20 115

Sandhills-Southern Pines 30 30

Statesville 20 650 70 20 760

Tar Heel Branch 106 150 256

Twin Rivers 50 50

Wilmington 1,000 50 1,050

Winston-Salem 50 50

Grand Total 1,005 650 2,473 2,075 1,000 3,426 645 11,273

Funds



AAUW NC Contributions to AAUW Funds

Branch rankings for 2009

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS PER CAPITA CONTRIBUTIONS

1 Brevard 5,780 1 Statesville 49

2 Wilmington 3,030 2 Brevard 44

3 Greensboro 2,432 3 Gaston Regional 44

4 Statesville 1,480 4 Raleigh-Wake County 42

5 Raleigh-Wake County 1,385 5 Charlotte 31

6 Asheville 1,245 6 Wilmington 31

7 Chapel Hill 1,186 7 Greensboro 30

8 Charlotte 1,175 8 Jacksonville Regional 26

9 Gaston Regional 841 9 Chapel Hill 23

10 Sandhills-Southern Pines 590 10 Eden 20

11 Hendersonville 545 11 Sandhills-Southern Pines 17

12 Tar Heel Branch 476 12 Tar Heel Branch 17

13 Jacksonville Regional 384 13 Salisbury 12

14 Eden 345 14 Bryson City 10

15 Salisbury 340 15 Asheville 9

16 Winston-Salem 285 16 Hendersonville 8

17 Tryon Area 215 17 Winston-Salem 7

18 Bryson City 165 18 Twin Rivers 6

19 Twin Rivers 75 19 Tryon Area 3

20 High Country 35 20 High Country 2


